
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAD USHER SCHEDULE  

THROUGH DECEMBER 29 
 

Saturday, Nov. 2:  John Botti                Sunday, Nov. 3:  Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, Nov. 9:  Kevin Maher             Sunday, Nov. 10: Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, Nov. 16: Ray Andidero           Sunday, Nov. 17: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, Nov. 23:  John Botti              Sunday, Nov. 24: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, Nov. 30:  Ray Andidero         Sunday, Dec. 1: Mike Audette 

 

 
 

Saturday, Dec. 7: Kevin Maher             Sunday, Dec. 8: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, Dec. 14: John Botti              Sunday, Dec.15: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, Dec. 21: Ray Andidero         Sunday, Dec. 22: Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, Dec, 28: Kevin Maher          Sunday, Dec. 29: Alison Britto 

 

 There will be signup sheets for Christmas, Christmas Eve  

             And the Solemnity of Mary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


